
BCI Boys Junior Varsity XC 2021

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Greylock 00:22:15.95 38

2 Lenox 00:23:41.91 48

3 Wahconah 00:22:29.18 49

4 Taonic 00:25:02.38 102

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Lee 00:28:00.96 3

Pittsfield 00:26:12.65 3

Monument 00:31:05.30 2

Hoosac 00:42:03.99 1

Berkshire Running Center Printed: 10/30/2021 11:53:16 AM Page: 1 of 4



BCI Boys Junior Varsity XC 2021

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Greylock 00:22:15.95 28 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 535 Ezekiel Singer 00:21:53.38 4

2 5 538 Nolan Stuebner 00:21:54.35 5

3 8 601 Savion Enderle 00:22:10.43 8

4 9 533 Noah Shin 00:22:11.04 9

5 12 531 Quinlan Repetto 00:23:10.57 12

6 13 504 Nolan Barnes 00:23:23.14 (13)

7 14 549 Patrick Holland 00:23:26.11 (14)

2 Lenox 00:23:41.91 5 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 684 Samuel Geller 00:21:42.50 2

2 3 688 Connor McCormack 00:21:43.81 3

3 6 685 Alexander Kolean 00:22:05.63 6

4 11 682 Dagan Brunette 00:22:48.29 11

5 52 683 Chase Candee 00:30:09.30 26

3 Wahconah 00:22:29.18 10 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 874 Shaine Dowd Smith 00:20:57.94 1

2 7 889 Nathan Miller 00:22:10.40 7

3 10 883 Logan Kunde 00:22:15.21 10

4 15 871 Dylan Smith 00:23:28.14 15

5 17 875 Kevin Duma 00:23:34.20 16

6 19 881 Jack DiCicco 00:23:35.14 (18)

7 27 887 Theo Wildrick 00:24:18.19 (20)

4 Taonic 00:25:02.38 12 102

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 98 Anthony Jimenez 00:23:34.22 17

2 26 101 Emmett Krantz 00:24:15.03 19

3 31 123 Anthony Trapani 00:25:00.91 21

4 34 206 Brady MacDonald 00:25:10.65 22

5 41 393 Joe LaFreniere 00:27:11.10 23

6 44 102 Brennan Smith 00:28:05.41 (24)

7 45 77 Cam Cyr 00:28:27.55 (25)
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BCI Boys Junior Varsity XC 2021

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 874 Shaine Dowd Smith JR 00:20:57.94 Wahconah

2 2 684 Samuel Geller FR 00:21:42.50 Lenox

3 3 688 Connor McCormack 8th 00:21:43.81 Lenox

4 4 535 Ezekiel Singer FR 00:21:53.38 Greylock

5 5 538 Nolan Stuebner 7th 00:21:54.35 Greylock

6 6 685 Alexander Kolean FR 00:22:05.63 Lenox

7 7 889 Nathan Miller SO 00:22:10.40 Wahconah

8 8 601 Savion Enderle 7th 00:22:10.43 Greylock

9 9 533 Noah Shin JR 00:22:11.04 Greylock

10 10 883 Logan Kunde FR 00:22:15.21 Wahconah

11 11 682 Dagan Brunette SO 00:22:48.29 Lenox

12 12 531 Quinlan Repetto SO 00:23:10.57 Greylock

13 (13) 504 Nolan Barnes 7th 00:23:23.14 Greylock

14 (14) 549 Patrick Holland 7th 00:23:26.11 Greylock

15 15 871 Dylan Smith SR 00:23:28.14 Wahconah

16 0 503 Everett Bayliss 7th 00:23:28.44 Greylock

17 16 875 Kevin Duma JR 00:23:34.20 Wahconah

18 17 98 Anthony Jimenez SO 00:23:34.22 Taonic

19 (18) 881 Jack DiCicco FR 00:23:35.14 Wahconah

20 0 527 Teague Murphy SR 00:23:37.60 Greylock

21 0 804 Seth Hopkins 7th 00:23:40.73 Lee

22 0 528 Jin Namkoong 7th 00:23:45.90 Greylock

23 0 517 Ben Kapiloff 7th 00:23:45.98 Greylock

24 0 509 Manuel Dupras 8th 00:23:46.30 Greylock

25 0 846 Don Corbett FR 00:24:00.93 Pittsfield

26 19 101 Emmett Krantz SO 00:24:15.03 Taonic

27 (20) 887 Theo Wildrick SO 00:24:18.19 Wahconah

28 0 516 Aiden Hoogs JR 00:24:46.12 Greylock

29 0 520 Jenner Kittle SO 00:24:51.88 Greylock

30 0 542 Cailean Fippinger JR 00:24:54.18 Greylock

31 21 123 Anthony Trapani SO 00:25:00.91 Taonic

32 0 508 Matthew Daley SO 00:25:05.00 Greylock

33 0 537 Maxwell States 7th 00:25:05.39 Greylock

34 22 206 Brady MacDonald JR 00:25:10.65 Taonic

35 0 886 Owen Tucker 8th 00:25:38.04 Wahconah

36 0 513 Nathan Gill 7th 00:26:08.61 Greylock

37 0 810 Devon Brock SO 00:26:41.02 Lee

38 0 510 Max Easton 8th 00:26:52.33 Greylock

39 0 908 Gavin Sommers SR 00:27:06.18 Wahconah

40 0 532 Krish Sharma JR 00:27:10.83 Greylock

41 23 393 Joe LaFreniere SR 00:27:11.10 Taonic

42 0 849 Noah Kramer SR 00:27:11.90 Pittsfield

43 0 848 Alex Henner SR 00:27:25.12 Pittsfield

44 (24) 102 Brennan Smith SO 00:28:05.41 Taonic

45 (25) 77 Cam Cyr JR 00:28:27.55 Taonic

46 0 611 Henry Bradway FR 00:28:30.24 Monument

47 0 59 Sean Reynolds FR 00:28:31.15 Taonic

48 0 505 Ward Bianchi 7th 00:28:40.07 Greylock

49 0 544 Leo Slater Lee 7th 00:28:52.83 Greylock

50 0 526 Aodhan Murphy 7th 00:29:00.86 Greylock

51 0 90 Dom Dubois SO 00:29:18.38 Taonic
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BCI Boys Junior Varsity XC 2021

52 26 683 Chase Candee 8th 00:30:09.30 Lenox

53 0 369 Mike Kerwood SR 00:31:40.84 Taonic

54 0 518 Nathan Keating 7th 00:32:07.64 Greylock

55 0 612 Brendan Cebula 8th 00:33:40.37 Monument

56 0 805 Mauro Garafoli 7th 00:33:41.11 Lee

57 0 525 Cade Morrell 7th 00:33:48.13 Greylock

58 0 600 Rocky Pesce 7th 00:33:48.21 Greylock

59 0 93 Ben Ginsberg JR 00:33:58.55 Taonic

60 0 120 Guage Staley SO 00:34:02.19 Taonic

61 0 906 Cabral Dowd Smith FR 00:37:27.30 Wahconah

62 0 530 Miles Primmer 7th 00:37:43.45 Greylock

63 0 501 Zamir Ashraf 7th 00:40:40.54 Greylock

64 0 940 Preston Hnatonko 7th 00:42:03.99 Hoosac
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